European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Egypt Arabian Horse Championship H
(National)

ECAHO

Rabab Stud,

Egypt

10 Mar 2022, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: NAEEMA AL 90.4 A.
AZAB
Colour: - 19
Owner: Torath AL m 19
Azab 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 155 155 15 155 155 16
(y[edV/ 8 185 19 18 19 19 19 19

2nd Name: GHALIA 90.2
DOURA
Colour: -
Owner: Donato

3rd Name: EL THAY 20
KAMALA OX
Colour: -
Owner: El Mohandes

(y[e)V -l 18.5

4th Name: GHAWAYESH 89.8
RABAB
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab

TYPE 1

LEGS 15,5 155 155 15 15 14.5 15

MOVE 9 19 19 19 19 19 19

9
9 19 19 19 19 19 19
8

1
1 17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5 18
1



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NASRIRA
SESO

Colour: -

Owner: Seso

Name: KAMARIN AL
DEKHEL

Colour: -

Owner: Al Dekheel

Name: SALMA
KHAYRAT
Colour: -

Owner: Khayrat

Name: FARAH SESO
Colour: -
Owner: Seso

Name: FATEN EL
GABRY

Colour: -

Owner: Al Farid

89.7

89.4

89.3

89.3

89




10th Name: BARAKA 88.7

DOURA
Colour: - = 18.5

Owner: Al Rafek

18.5
18 18.5 185 185 185 185 185

17.5 17.5 18 18 175 17.5 17.5

LEGS 155 15 16 155 15 15,5 155
(o) 98 18.5 185 18 19 18,5 19 18.5

0 Name: HALA EL No detailed scorecard available
HAYA

Colour: -
Owner: El Haya

Judges

A.A. = Abdel Raouf Abbas, EG

A.H. =:Alaa Hammad, BH

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

J.M. = Julie Maden, GB

J.A. =)Jassim Khaled Al Mesbah, KW
R.A. = Rashid Nasser Al-Ali, AE
N.M. = Naser Taleb Moushtaha, EG
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